Herbicides - Cherry '23
2, 4-D Amine

Orchard Master
Alligare 2, 4-D Amine
Weedar 64

Alion

Brake On!

Gly Star Original

Gly Star Plus
Glyphosate 53.8%
Power Max Roundup
Roundup Power Max 3
Goal 2XL

Goal 2XL

Gramoxone SL 2.0
Firestorm

Helmquat 3SL

Hinge

Matrix

Pruvin

Oryzalin 4 Pro

Surflan A.S.

Princep 90

Venue

Rely 280

Prowl H20

REI
48 Hrs
48 Hrs
48 Hrs
48 Hrs
12 Hrs
48 Hrs

4 Hrs
4 Hrs
4 Hrs
4 Hrs
4 Hrs
24 Hrs
24 Hrs
24 Hrs
24 Hrs
24 Hrs
4 Hrs

4 Hrs
4 Hrs
24 Hrs
24 Hrs
12 Hrs
12 Hrs
12 Hrs
24 Hrs

PHI
40 Days
40 Days
40 Days
40 Days
14 Days
30 days
17 Days
17 Days
17 Days
17 Days
17 Days

Pre Bloom

NL
28 Days
28 Days
28 Days
14 Days
14 Days
14 days

NL

NL
NL Days
0 Days
14 Days
60 Days

Per App./Acre
max 2.14 gts/acre
2-3pts/ac 2 App./yr
1-2 pts/acre
1-4 pts/acre
3.5 oz/ac
21-43 oz/ac
See Label
See Label
See Label
See Label
See Label
2-6 pts/ac
2-6 pts/ac
2.5-4.0 pts/ac
1.7-2.7 pts/ac
1.7-2.7 pts/ac
2-4 oz app/acr
4 oz/ac
-4 ozs/app max 4 oz
2-4 gts/ac
2-6 gts/ac
2.2 -4 .4 |bs/ac
1-4 ozs./ac
up to 82 fl oz/ac
2.1-4.2 gts/ac

* Do not apply between Shuck, Split, and Harvest

** Idaho Only
***Utah Only

New for '23
Revised for '23

Mode
4
4



